
Friday, August 1ly _

AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m,

8.30a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Wild Life-Migrating Birds,

bs 4
Crosbie Morrison;The Woodlanders: radio adaptation ofThomas Hardy’s novel of the Wessex

countryside
11.30 Morning ConcertReine Gianoli (piano)Variations Serieuseg for Piano

Mendelssohn
Serenade for Strings, Op. 20 Elgar2. Oom. William Flynn Show2.30 Pelleas and Melisande Suite, Op. 46ibelius
Violin Sonata in E flat, Op. 18

Strauss
Songs for Soprano ‘

Rakastava (The Lover) Sibelius
3.30 Michael Morley (boy soprano)415 Richard Hayward (tenor)5. 0 Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
6.15 Children’s Session; Muddles of
Mugwumpia
5.46 Readings from the Bible6. 5 Stock Market Report7. 0 Sports Preview
7.15 Journey Into Space (BBC)
745 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 The Song is You, presented by
Roreen Harvey (mezzo-soprano), Athol
Freshney (baritone) and Oswald Chees-man (piano) (NZBS)
8.20 Sigmund Romberg (composer-con-ductor)
8.30 Sing It Again: A-song a minute
sequence of popular melodies old and
new (BBC)9.16 Music from Holland
9.30 Scottish

weomne (Harry,
Taylor)

(Studio)
10. 0 The Other Road; A UN programmeon the problem of disarmament
10.28 The London Promenade Orchestra
10.45 Frankie Froba (piano)

YG seoAUCKLAND341 m.
While Parliament ts sitting,
forenoon and afternoon ses-
sions will ayee from

.

6. 0 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 ‘The Vienna Symphony OrchestraConcertone in C Mozart
7.30 Freda Blank (piano)Retrata
El Casino en Algeciras
Paseo Nocturno
Fies ta Mora en Tanger Turina

(Studio)
7.80 Edward Chapman (horn), Cecil
James (bassoon), Sidney Sutclifre(oboe) and a String 2Sextet in E flat, Op, 41 * Boccherini
0 The Tragedy of

hermopylae(For details see 2YC)
8. 0 Erna Berger (soprano)
Songs by R. Strauss

8.20 The London Symphony OrchestraIn a Summer Garden
Summer Night on the River Delius
9.45 Anthology of English Progse-1:The Death of Arthur, by Malory; Of theChronicles of England, by Berners;
Uioete,
by More10.O Julius Patzak (tenor)Arias from German and French Operas

40.20 Igor Oistrakh (violin)) with
Orchestra
Concerto No, 2 in E Bach
Two Romances Beethoven11.0 Close down

IXN oOYHANGARE6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.48
Weather Forecast, Northland Tides

O junior Request Session.. Q Women’s Hour (PatriciaCummins):
Shopping Film and Theatre News;The Spice of Life, by Jillian Squire; and
Songs of Spain10. 0
Gearing
Martin Steps Out10.46 The Girl from Nowhere

41. 0 Les Paul and Mary Ford
11.15 Tunes foreeFed asin Dominion Weather Forecast. oO Close down
5.40

# Readings from the Bible6.45 For Younger Northland: Story ofEgbert the Steamroller6.30 That Guy Mitchell6.45 Sports Preview ( orig Blow)7.0 bt B tag of Yes7.30 I Sat
inA Judgment8. Hui T 7: Recordi

: the Maori ae Synod (NZBs)

8.45 Short Story: -Introducing Grand-father--2: Copper Beech Poisoning, by
peeniey
Lawies Jackson (NZBS)

-30 alk: A Businessman in Moscow,by Gerald Hitchcox (NZBS)43 At the Console
70. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)10.30 Close down

IVT 200 ROTORUA,
9.30 a.m. The Wide Staircase
9.55 Webster Booth sings Operatic Fav-ourites
10.16 Devotional Service

|11. 0 For Women at Home: Talk on
Music, by Professor D. W. McKenzie;Sketches in the Sand; What is Religion
About? (BBC)
2.0p.m. Music While You Work
2,30 Fiddlers Three: Zabach, McGuire
and Venuti
2.60 Chorus of Young Voices
3.15 Classical Programme
Symphony No. 1 in C€ sharp minor—Excerpts from Maskarade lelsen4.0 Microgroove Miscellany Hour6.0 #£=4Hello, Children: Meetin Pool;Simon Black in Coastal Comman
6.30 Readings from the Bible
5.35 Picture Parade6. 0 Dinner Music
7.30 Town, Country and Island Scenesin Music
Ernest Jenner (piano)Le Carillon de Cythers CouperinL’Isle Joyeuse DebussyNight in the Bay of Palma Turina

(NZBS) ;

7.49 Keith Falkner (bass-baritone) withChristabel Falkner (piano)
Spring ’ BerkeleLoveliest of Trees
Farewell, My Lute Gerstman
Through Gilded Trellises Walton
A Glass of Beer Andrews
So the Year’s Pone With Bryson(NZBS)

8. 3 The Philharmonia Orchestra
St. Paul’s Suite :

8.17 Maria Callas (soprano)
Cavatina; Casta Diva (Norma) Bellini

8.25. Wilhelm Backhaus (piano)
Sonata No. 21 in C, Op. 53 (Wald-stein) Beethoven

9.15 John McKenzie at the Jennings
Organ (NZBS) :

9.30 Violins Invite You to Dance10. 0 Sports Reporter
10.380 Close downMiceoe ten5.0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5.15 Cricket: N.Z. v. Surrey (2nd day).Commentary on last quarter-hour’s play,and Summary

While Parliament is being
broadcast, the rogrammesfrom 9.30 to 1,0 p.m, willbe transferred to Station 2YC

9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Morning Star: Louis Kentner10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
10.45 Women’s Session: Let’s Ask- theDentist-4: Care of Adolescents’ Teeth,an Auckland dentist talks to Cherry Ray-mond; Clothing Bare Slopes; A talk forArbor Day, by Kathleen White
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)
While Parliament is befhg
broadeast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 4.30 p.m. will
be transferred to Station 2YC

2.0 p.m. Concert Hour
Piano Sonata in B flat, K.570 Mozart
Three Ruckert Songs Mahler
Symphony No. 2 in B minor Borodin

3. 0 Playhouse of Favourites4.0
ppeates
Memories

Final Year
5.15 Children’s Session: Muddles of Mug-wumpia; Story for Little Ones
5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.60 Record Roundabout
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
7.10 Farmer Feilding Stock MarketReport; Mo Diversification in DairyFarming-1 (Chairman: R. H.Bevin)730 A Life of Bliss (BBC)

8. 0 Showtime: Music and News from theWorld of Entertainment, introduced byBrian Adams’ ,

8.30 The Melachrino Strings
8.45 Burl Ives Sings Australian Folk
Songs
9.15 Legends and Stories of the Maori-5: The Story of Rauwhato and Turiroaj e
Music from Holland9.45 Fray and Braggiotti (two pianos)10. 0 Rhythm on Record (Turntable)11.14 Henri Rene’s Orchestra. and Songsby Teresa Brewer and Roger Williams12. 0 Cricket: N.Z,.v..Surrey (last day).

Commentary on last half-hour’s play be-fore lunch

9.30

12.30 ‘a.m. Close down

QVC..JVELLINGTON,
4.30 p.m.5. 0
6. 0
7. 0
Pinner

Melodie
Intermezzo
Etude, Op. 10
Impromptu, 9.(St

» Op. 118, No. 2
» No. 8
36
udio)

Chorus and Orchestra
Early Evening ConcertMusie
Dorothy Downing (piano)

Gluck-Sgambati
rahms

Chopin
Aksel Schiotz (tenor)
Songs by Schumann
The Chigiano QuintetPiano Quintet in A, Op. 81
8. 0

Dvorak
PLAY: The Tragedy of Thermopy-lae, a dramatis

on Herodotus’
ation by Colin Shaw baseq
History of the PersianWar, The incidental music is composedby Kenneth Leighton (BBC)

9. OQ Music byTerence Finnig
Page (piano)
ong Cycle: Sings Harry

ZBS)(NThe Ruth Pear] Trio:

Douglas Lilburn
an (tenor) and Frederick

Ruth Pearl(violin), Jean McCartney (viola) andMarie Vandewart (CEéllo)String Trio
(NZBS)

9.28 The Poet of God’critica]
Bracken, by George TurnerMusic by English Com
Introduction

and Allegro47

8 Own Country: Asurvey of the poetry of Thomas
(NZBS)
gg:or Strings,

Studies RawsthorneSinfonia Antartica Vaughan Williams
Arh Margaret Ritchie, soprano, and11.0 Close down

2X6 1010GISBORNE,, m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
5. 0 David Rose and his Orchestra9.30 The Chairman is a Lady9.45 Johnny Napoleon (last broadcast)10. O The Right to Happiness10.15° Doctor Paul
10.30 Morning Star: Eddie Heywood(piano)0.45 Orchestras and Choruses
ab
=e
= 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):The Great Temptation (last broadeast):Random Recollections, by Pauline Michael(last broadcast)
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Hello, Children6.30 Red Ingle and his Natural Seven
6.45 Sports Preview7.0 #£xThe Quiz Kids: : $7.30 The Bob Hope Show |8.0 Report. on isborne LivestockMarket
8. 4 Songwriters’ Inspired by Napoleon8.15 Yours Sincerely (BBC)8.45 Talk: Films for Children, by FrankPonton (NZBS).3 Richard Farrell (piano) with theHalle Orchestra
Concerto in A minor GriegParis Conservatoire OrchestraOverture: Der Freischutz Weber

9.48 The Door with Seven Locks, byEdgar Wallace (NZBS)10.30 Close down

OVEoct
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10.0 Popular Vocalists; The MillsBrothers
10.16 World Concert Orchestra
11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan; Lis-
tener’s Scrapbook

349 m,

2. O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Victor Young’s Singing Strings
2.45 Folk Songs Around the Worl3.15 Piano Concerto No. 23 in A minor

Mozart4.0 London Playhouse
° Hillbilly Roundup
5.15 Children’s Session: Young Jane;The Mystery of the Disappearing Cat
6.45 Readings from the Bible
6.50 Dinner Music7.15 R.S.A, Session, conducted by 8-bar
7.30 Keith Jenkins Entertains (NZBS)
7.43 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestre
QO Doreen Bracey (folk singer)16 Paki-Puki New Zealand — 53oadie ayy Ow and Rugby, by F. L.Combs (NZBS)
8.30 The

Gee
Show (BBC) (To be re-ated at 4.30 tomorrow)‘Talkin Maori9.30 The of the Dark

Strangeriy John McKenzie at the JenningsOrgan (NZBS)10.10 Soft Light and Sweet Muste10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.3
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p,m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. World News
6.14, 7.18, 8.9 Cricket: N.Z. v. Surrey
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
Home, Breakfast Session
7.68 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School Session:
_ 9.5, , Music Appreciation; 9.20,Te Reo Maori
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Cricket Review
1.25 Broadeasts to Schools: 41.25,
Singing for Juniors, conducted byJoan Ross; 1.40, Famous New Zea-
landers, Sir Julius Vogel
6.30 World News
6.39 BBC Radio Newsreel

|9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)
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